and the second	
ar a far	LANDAL KIMA ARKA ADAM ANKI MAN ADAL KIMA ANKI ANKI ANKI ANKI
and the second	200510250007
WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO	Skagit County Auditor 10/25/2005 Page 1 of 1 8:54AM
Name Skagit State Bank	
Address P.O. Box 285	
City, State, ZiBurlington Wa 98233	
City, State, Ziger Land	
Land Title Company	
FILED FOR RECORD AT REQUEST OF	
LAND TITLE COMPANY	
Full R	leconveyance 116642
The undersigned as trustee under that certain	
in which	M NELSON
and	is as Auditor's File No 200507130034*, records
ofCounty, Waship	as Auditor's File No House Alexandra and Alexandra a
Skagit County, Washin * a re-recording of instru	ment # 200507010152
Portion W½ NE¼ and E½ NW¼ Aka Lots 1 and 2 Short Pla	18-34-3 at 04-0690
AS IN THE ABOVE REFERRED T	TO DEED OF TRUST
Dated October 25 2005	LAND TITLE COMPANY OF SKAGIT COUNTY
	(Trüstee)
	Fre Vardaa
	By BILL RONHAAR MANAGER
STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF Ss.	STATE OF WASHINGTON COUNTY OF
On this day personally appeared before me	On this 25th day of October 2005 before me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for the State of Washington,
to me known to be the individual departure in and who	duly commissioned and sworn, personally appeared Bill Ronhaar
to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and ac-	the authorized signatory of LANDTITLECOMPANY
knowledged that free and voluntary act and deed,	instrument to be the free and voluntary act and deed of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein mentioned, and on oath stated that he is
for the uses and purposes therein mentioned.	authorized to execute the said instrument. Witness my hand and official seal hereto affixed the day and year first above
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this	written.
	SHARON R ANTHONY
Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing at	Notary Public in and for the State of Washington, residing MOUNTVERNON
My appointment expires:	
	STATE OF WASHINGTON
	NOTARY PUBLIC
	My Commission Expires 9-6-2009